
Montpelier Marlins 2023 Season Schedule

Tuesday, May 30 6 - 7 p Parent Orientation #1 / Tryouts Montpelier Community Pool
Practice Begins

Thursday, June 1 6 - 7p Parent Orientation #2 / Tryout #2 Montpelier Community Pool
Friday, June 9 6 - 8p Pizza at the Pool (Pizza Fundraiser) Montpelier Community Pool

7 - 8p HomeMeet Set-Up
Saturday, June 10 8:30a Time Trials Montpelier Community Pool
Friday, June 16 6 - 8p Pizza at the Pool (Pizza Fundraiser) Montpelier Community Pool

7 - 8p HomeMeet Set-Up
Saturday, June 17 8:30a - Noon Swim Meet #1 – Home Meet

Montpelier v. Belair Swim&Racquet Montpelier Community Pool
Friday, June 23 10:30 - 11a Donuts at the Pool Montpelier Community Pool

6 - 8p Pizza at the Pool (Pizza Fundraiser) Montpelier Community Pool
7 - 8p HomeMeet Set-Up

Saturday, June 24 8:30a - Noon Swim Meet #2 – Home Meet
Montpelier v.West Laurel Swim Club

Wednesday, June 28 Restaurant Fundraiser Night Olive onMain
Friday, June 30 9:00a Team Photos Montpelier Community Pool

10:30 - 11a Donuts at the Pool
6 - 8p Pizza at the Pool (Pizza Fundraiser) Montpelier Community Pool
7 - 8p HomeMeet Set-Up

Saturday, July 1 8:30a - Noon Swim Meet #3 – Home Meet
Montpelier v. Greenbelt

Saturday, July 1 6:00 - 9:00p Team BBQ –The Armand Home 12310 Silverbirch Lane
Wednesday, July 5 Restaurant Fundraiser Night Chipotle
Saturday, July 8 8:30a - Noon Swim Meet #4 – Away Meet West Arundel Swim Club
Sunday, July 9 4:00p Invite-Only Meet: Invitationals Fairland Aquatics Complex
Thursday, July 13 All Practices Swim-a-Thon Montpelier Community Pool
Friday, July 14 Final Practice for Swimmers not Attending Special Meets
Saturday, July 15 9a - Noon Swim Meet #5 – Away Meet Russett Pool
Wednesday, July 19 Restaurant Fundraiser Night Sweet Frog
Saturday, July 22 8:30a Invite-Only Meet: Divisionals* West Arundel Swim Club
Sunday, July 23 3 - 5p Relay Meet Cheverly

6 - 10p End-of-Year Awards Banquet Montpelier Community Pool
Saturday, July 29 8:30a Invite-Only Meet: All-Stars* West Arundel Swim Club

*Note: Meets marked with an asterisk are invite-only for swimmers who achieve qualifying times.



Montpelier Marlins 2023 Practice Schedule

We o�er both morning and evening practices to accommodate various schedules. Timeliness is key to a
successful practice. Swimmers are expected to arrive at the pool fully dressed with all equipment 10
minutes prior to practice to warm-up and must be picked up within 10-15 minutes of practice concluding.
Parents are welcome to attend practices and observe. However, we ask that you allow our coaching sta� to
work with your child(ren) and minimize unnecessary distractions.

Morning Practices
Morning practices begin on June 12 and run through July 14 for swimmers who are not
participating in special meets.

Monday – Thursday

● 8:30 – 9:30a— Swimmers, ages 13+
● 9:30 – 10:30a— Swimmers, ages 5-12

Friday

● 9:00 – 10:00a— Swimmers of all ages**

**Team breakfast will take place at each Friday morning practice at the cost of $1 cash per swimmer.

Evening Practices

Tuesday and Thursday evening practices begin May 30. Wednesday evening practices will be
o�ered at the beginning of the season only for the weeks of May 31 and June 7.

Tuesdays & Thursdays

● 5:15 – 6:15p – Swimmers, ages 5-12
● 6:00 – 7:00p – Swimmers 13+

(Wednesdays*)

● 5:15 – 6:30p – Swimmers, ages 5-12
● 6:15 – 7:00p – Swimmers 13+

*Wednesday evening practices will be offered for the weeks of May 31 and June 7.


